8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

Stacey Smith

© N o A WON P

Sam Jones
Hayley Jones
Tanya Randle

Leah Mccormack
Deborah Hamilton
Nicola Acton
Angela Withnall
Natalie Tyson
Deborah Hamilton
Sally Hipkins
Katie Gardner
Una Russell
Zoe Reeves
Sarah Hadlington
Lindsey Haines
Nicole Steventon
Kelly Burge
Keighley Garrett
Gemma Brookes
Anna Davies
Leah Mccormack
Jordan Bowen
Leane Arnold
Tanya Randle
Hill Katie

Zoe Nicholls
Emma Passey

Nathan Markman
Jordan Bowen

Neil Hollington

Tara Langley

74
75
81
82
84
86
91
92
95
08
100
103
104
106
111
113
117
122
130
133
140
143
146
150
151
156
159
162
168
169
172
174

Ticket No. Name

Nicola Acton
Tanya Randle
Rachel Trueman
Natalie Davies
Jordan Bowen
Kerry Cartwright
Deborah Hamilton
Laura Salter
Danielle Hopkins
Courtney Gilbert
Shannon Oneill
Nicola Acton
Deborah Hamilton
Carly Mcnulty
Steph Darby
Tammy Bunce
Joanne Freeman
Shannon Oneill
Jennifer Ratcliffe
David Palmer
Elle-may Hale
Jordan Bowen
Louise Emms
Leah Mccormack
Sophie Jw
Jordan Bowen
Nicola Darwell
Kirsty Emery
Sian Lawley
Emma Garratt
Matthew Lee

Katie Daniels

176
178
179
180
185
186
187
190
194
201
202
203
204
205
207
212
213
215
221
222
224
225
226
229
230
232
233
234
239
241
244
249

Ticket No. Name

Elle-may Hale
Asy Rehman
Racheal Tyson
Jo Hunt
Leah Mccormack
Steph Darby
Clare Price
Leigh York
Elle-may Hale
Keiron Walker
Stacey Hawthorne
Deborah Hamilton
Asy Rehman
Racheal Tyson
Billie-leigh Bunce
Laura Salter
Natalie Tyson
Emma Gardner
Leah Mccormack
Hill Katie
Donna Simms
Keighley Garrett
Leah Mccormack
Tanya Randle
Big Mikes
Donna Parsons
Keighley Garrett
Margaret Fox
Michelle Hood
Victoria Lee
Maryanne King

Natalie Davies

Total: 518

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm
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8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

252
260
261
262
264
266
272
273
276
278
280
281
285
286
287
290
295
296
301
302
303
304
312
313
316
317
319
322
323
326
329
330

Clare Price
Jordan Bowen
Louise Wilson
Samantha Kelly
Jodie Thomas
Matthew Lee
Sarah Parker
Natalie Davies
Sarah Parker
Carol Williams
Jordan Bowen
Sally Hipkins

Tracey Tromans
William Reeves
Tracey Tromans
Maryanne King
Jo Hunt
Mitchell Holyhead
Matthew Lee
Paula Mansfield
Tammy Bunce
Jo Hunt

Kelly Evans
Lindsey Haines
Anna Davies
Louise Emms

Reanne Holl
Leane Arnold

Una Russell
Stacey Smith
David Palmer

Kirsty Emery

331
335
336
338
339
340
341
342
344
346
351
360
361
363
365
368
370
371
373
375
377
378
379
385
386
391
393
395
396
399
400
401

Ticket No. Name

Lisa Lawley
Jo Hunt
Leane Arnold
William Reeves
Lisa Lawley
Sarah Parker
Carly Piggott
Sarah Parker
Maryanne King
Clare Price
Clare Price
Fai Parkes
Margaret Fox
Maryanne King
Jeanette Barnard
Tracey Tromans
Reanne Holl
Kelly Burge
Zoe Nicholls
Sally Hipkins
Sophie Glasby
Deborah Hamilton
Reanne Holl
Danielle Hopkins
Sally Hipkins
Bethany Simms
Amy Hodgetts
Keiron Walker
Asy Rehman
Racheal Tyson
Jennifer Ratcliffe

Emma Passey

402
403
404
405
406
415
416
417
419
421
422
423
425
427
430
434
440
442
444
448
450
454
458
459
460
461
463
472
475
477
478
479

Ticket No. Name

Bethany Simms
Louise Emms
William Reeves
Big Mikes
Kelly Burge
Carol Williams
Leanne Blakemore
Stacey Smith
Louise Emms
Bethany Simms
William Reeves
Ellie-may Burton
Jeanette Barnard
Courtney Gilbert
Clair Vanes
Emma Passey
Nicola Daniels
Sam Whitehouse
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Jordan Bowen
Sophie Glasby
Jo Hunt
Louise Jones
Stacey Callcott
Donna Simms
Jo Butler
Margaret Fox
Natalie Davies
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Asy Rehman
Jordan Bowen

Gemma Simpson

Total: 518

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm
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8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

482
486
496
497
500
502
503
504
506
509
512
513
516
519
520
521
523
524
525
531
533
534
543
544
545
546
549
551
555
556
558
563

Nicola Acton
Fai Parkes
Suzanne Callcott
Carly Piggott
Stacey Hawthorne
Luke Halford
Elle-may Hale
Leah Mccormack
Sarah Tansley
Louise Jones
Elizabeth Hughes
Fai Parkes
Carol Williams
Jo Hunt
Emma Jones
Leah Mccormack
Keiron Walker
Jodie Thomas
Stuart Collins
Elizabeth Hughes
Una Russell
Mitchell Holyhead
Margaret Fox
Toni Tart
Paula Mansfield
Stacey Smith
Leah Mccormack
Fai Parkes
Saphire Blake
Bethany Simms
Jeanette Barnard

Natalie Davies

564
566
567
571
572
573
575
577
578
586
589
598
599
607
612
615
616
617
618
623
627
628
636
637
641
647
648
650
653
654
657
659

Ticket No. Name

Kerry Blakemore
Gemma Brookes
Kelly Evans
Gemma Holloway
Margaret Fox
Chelsea Chand
Danielle Hopkins
Saphire Blake
Natalie Davies
Emma Passey
Louise Emms
Jordan Bowen
Danielle Hopkins
Kirsty Emery
Lindsey Haines
Rachel Davies
Jordan Bowen
William Reeves
Reanne Holl
Rachel Gillies
Clair Vanes
Kayleigh Stevens
Stuart Collins
Racheal Tyson
Stacey Smith
Sally Hipkins
Emma Garratt
Amy Hodgetts
Racheal Tyson
Zama Zama
Jeanette Barnard

Tara Langley

662
663
667
668
669
680
681
685
687
690
693
694
706
708
709
710
712
713
720
722
724
728
729
732
733
735
738
739
741
745
747
749

Ticket No. Name

Saphire Blake
Jordan Bowen
Leanne Blakemore
Leane Arnold
Leah Mccormack
Paige Moore
Leah Mccormack
Emma Gardner
Sally Hipkins
Hill Katie
Asy Rehman
Sian Lawley
Sian Lawley
Stacey Smith
Steph Darby
Stacey Smith
Jo Hunt
Angela Withnall
Stephanie Gilmour
Danielle Hopkins
Luke Halford
Leah Mccormack
Sam Jones
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Kelly Evans
Jordan Bowen
Danielle Hopkins
Big Mikes
Saphire Blake
Clair Vanes
Angela Withnall
Nicole Steventon

Total: 518

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm
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8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

752 Emma Gardner 837 Jo Butler 921 Sarah Hadlington
754 Luke Halford 838 Jordan Bowen 922 Paula Mansfield
755 Saphire Blake 841 Jo Hunt 923 Chelsea Chand
758 Tanya Randle 844 Jordan Bowen 926 Sophie Glasby
762 Paula Mansfield 845 Big Mikes 927 Saphire Blake
764 Clare Price 854 Clare Price 928 Mitchell Holyhead
769 Leah Mccormack 855 Gemma Brookes 931 Jo Butler
771 Amy Hodgetts 856 Jeanette Barnard 934 Jo Butler
774 Tracey Tromans 857 Stacey Hawthorne 935 Sarah Willdigg
776 Deborah Hamilton 866 Chelsea Chand 941 David Palmer
777 Jo Butler 867 Rea Richards 942 Nicola Acton
778 Carol Williams 870 Margaret Fox 945 Hill Katie
783 Tanya Randle 874 Luke Halford 947 Louise Emms
785 Stacey Smith 875 Sarah Bryan 950 Lucy Luckman
786 Rea Richards 878 Sarah Bryan 951 Keighley Garrett
787 Shannon Oneill 881 Rea Richards 953 Neil Rowley
788 Louise Emms 886 Mitchell Holyhead 954 Zoe Nicholls
789 Jo Hunt 889 David Palmer 958 Lisa Lawley
790 Sarah Hadlington 890 Natalie Davies 959 Jordan Bowen
791 Matthew Lee 891 Fai Parkes 960 Louise Emms
793 Tanya Randle 894 Racheal Tyson 964 Sarah Hadlington
794 Margaret Fox 896 Jordan Bowen 965 Paula Mansfield
797 Katie Langford 900 Gemma Simpson 966 Tanya Randle
802 Keiron Walker 902 Sarah Hadlington 968 Carol Williams
808 Saphire Blake 903 Leah Mccormack 974 Shannon Oneill
813 Lisa Williams 906 Gemma Brookes 976 William Reeves
816 Leah Mccormack 911 Mandy Onions 979 Chelsea Chand
818 Kelly Evans 912 Kelly Burge 985 Clare Price
820 Reanne Holl 913 Natasha Rogers 986 Danielle Hopkins
828 Natalie Tyson 916 Leigh York 989 Tara Langley
830 Lindsey Haines 918 Zoe Nicholls 994 Hill Katie
832 Suzanne Callcott 920 Tracey Tromans 996 Saphire Blake

Total: 518 « Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm Page 4 of 6




Ticket No. Name

998
999
1001
1002
1003
1005
1007
1010
1018
1019
1021
1022
1023
1025
1031
1032
1036
1037
1040
1041
1042
1049
1051
1052
1054
1059
1061
1062
1064
1065
1066
1067

Emma Gardner
Kelly Burge
Louise Jones
Mitchell Holyhead
Chelsea Chand
Clare Price
Louise Emms
Danielle Hopkins
William Reeves
Una Russell
Deborah Hamilton
Danielle Hopkins
Jo Hunt
Louise Emms
Anna Davies
Asy Rehman
Saphire Blake
Katie Daniels
Paige Moore
Sally Hipkins
Tara Langley
Louise Emms
Laura Salter
Hill Katie
Margaret Fox
Big Mikes
Sophie Glasby
Hill Katie
Bethany Simms
Jordan Bowen
Steph Darby
Kaliegh Brazenall

1068
1071
1078
1080
1081
1086
1089
1090
1094
1098
1099
1101
1104
1106
1107
1108
1114
1127
1129
1131
1134
1140
1145
1147
1150
1151
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1166

Ticket No. Name

Gemma Simpson
Sally Hipkins
Margaret Fox

Clair Vanes
Stacey Cook
Maryanne King
Courtney Gilbert
Shannon Mcnee
Kerry Healy
Courtney Gilbert
Jordan Bowen

Leah Mccormack
Michelle Hood

Kerry Blakemore
Lauren Sims

Neil Rowley
Leane Arnold
David Palmer
Racheal Tyson

Courtney Gilbert

Leah Mccormack
Tanya Randle
Emma Garratt

Clare Price
Shar Crowley
Leah Mccormack
William Reeves
Matthew Lee
Natasha Meachem
Bethany Simms
Louise Emms

William Reeves

1167
1168
1175
1177
1179
1180
1183
1184
1185
1189
1191
1193
1195
1203
1204
1205
1206
1210
1211
1213
1215
1217
1219
1223
1224
1226
1227
1229
1232
1237
1242
1243

8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name

Clair Vanes
Natalie Davies
Kelly Evans
Hill Katie
Tracy Medlyn
Clare Price
Sarah Bryan
Gemma Brookes
Rea Richards
Tara Langley
Stacey Smith
Elle-may Hale
Louise Emms
Keighley Garrett
Fareh Parveen
Angela Withnall
William Reeves
Louise Emms
Sophie Glasby
Jodie Thomas
Bethany Simms
Michaela Carter
Natasha Meachem
Amy Hodgetts
Rachel Trueman
Zoe Nicholls
Sally Hipkins
Gemma Soper
Dawn Hill
Hill Katie
Natasha Rogers

Emma Gardner

Total: 518

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm

Page 5 of 6




8 SEATER RATTEN CUBE SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1245 Danielle Hopkins 1328 Michaela Carter
1247 Tara Langley 1329 Stacey Smith
1248 Shannon Mcnee 1330 Tanya Randle
1251 Carly Mcnulty 1338 Darren Case
1253 Louise Jones 1342 Sally Hipkins
1255 Hill Katie 1350 Leah Mccormack
1256 Elizabeth Whitehouse

1259 Emma Passey

1260 Natasha Rogers

1263 Margaret Rose

1265 Leah Mccormack

1267 Shannon Oneill

1272 Una Russell

1274 Katie Daniels

1276 Lindsey Haines

1278 Shannon Walker

1288 Luke Halford

1289 Rea Richards

1294 Bethany Simms

1295 Stacey Cook

1299 Anna Davies

1300 Elizabeth Whitehouse

1302 Margaret Fox

1303 Amy Hodgetts

1305 Bethany Simms

1309 Saphire Blake

1314 Louise Emms

1318 Louise Jones

1319 Angela Withnall

1322 Keiron Walker

1326 Jordan Bowen

1327 Steph Darby

Total: 518 « Draw: July 26, 2024 9:15 pm Page 6 of 6




